The 2021 NCA Collegiate National Championship - CHEER - THURSDAY

PERFORM

| Mask Required for Entry — No Exceptions

TIME

9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM

12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32PM

1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04PM
2:08 PM
2:12PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24PM

Updated:4/7/2021-9:47 AM

DAY

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

VENUE

Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell

Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell

Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell
Band Shell

TEAM

Spring Hill College

Lubbock Christian University

King University

Valdosta State University

Rogers State University

Olivet College

Pratt Community College

Dallas Baptist University
Southern Arkansas University
Oklahoma Baptist University
University of Texas at Tyler
Texas Wesleyan University

Lewis University

Southwestern Christian University
Lindenwood University

Northern Illinois University
University of Texas at Dallas
Bellarmine University

College of Charleston

Kennesaw State University
DePaul University

Presbyterian College

Southern University and A&M College
Stephen F Austin State University
University of Central Florida - Knights Cheer
Texas A&M University

Eastern Michigan University
Clemson Club Cheer

Coastal Carolina University
University of Florida Competitive Cheer
East Carolina University

Georgia Southern University
Georgia Southern University
Tyler Junior College

University of Missouri

University of Arkansas Fort Smith
New Mexico State University
lowa Central Community College
lowa State University

LUNCH BREAK

Trinity Valley Community College
OPEN

Navarro College

OPEN

Columbus State University
Arkansas State University

Young Harris College

University of Louisville
Lindenwood University

Coastal Carolina University
Southwestern Christian University
Dodge City Community College
Texas Tech University

Connors State College

University of Louisville

Blinn College

New Mexico State University
University of Central Arkansas
BREAK

University of South Carolina - Columbia
Kennesaw State University
Oklahoma State University
University of North Florida

Sam Houston State University
University of Texas at Arlington
Weber State University

Stephen F Austin State University
University of Missouri

Central Methodist University

CITY

Mobile
Lubbock
Bristol
Valdosta
Claremore
Olivet

Pratt

Dallas
Magnolia
Shawnee
Tyler

Fort Worth
Romeoville
Bethany
Saint Charles
DeKalb
Richardson
Louisville
Charleston
Kennesaw
Chicago
Clinton
Baton Rouge
Nacagdoches
Orlando
College Station
Ypsilanti
Clemson
Conway
Gainesville
Greenville
Statesboro
Statesboro
Tyler
Columbia
Fort Smith
Las Cruces
Fort Dodge
Ames

Athens
Corsicana

Columbus
Jonesboro
Young Harris
Louisville
Saint Charles
Conway
Bethany
Dodge City
Lubbock
Warner
Louisville
Brenham
Las Cruces
Conway

Columbia
Kennesaw
Stillwater
Jacksonville
Huntsville
Arlington
Ogden
Nacagdoches
Columbia
Fayette

STATE

AL
X
TN
GA
OK
Mi
KS
X
AR
OK
>
X
IL
OK
MO
IL
1D
KY
SC
GA
IL
SC
LA

1D

>

GA
AR
GA
KY
MO
SC
OK
KS
>
OK
KY
X
NM
AR

DIVISION

Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl Open
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl Open
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl Open
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl Open
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl Open
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl NAIA
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl NAIA
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl Division |
Intermediate Small Coed Open
Intermediate All-Girl Division |
Intermediate Small Coed Division |
Intermediate All-Girl Division |
Intermediate Small Coed Division |
Intermediate All-Girl Division |
Intermediate Small Coed Division |
Intermediate All-Girl Division |
Intermediate Small Coed Division IA
Intermediate All-Girl Division IA
Intermediate Small Coed Division 1A
Intermediate All-Girl Division IA
Intermediate Small Coed Division IA
Intermediate All-Girl Division IA
Intermediate Large Coed Division IA
Intermediate All-Girl Division IA
Intermediate Large Coed Division IA
Intermediate Large Coed Open
Intermediate Large Coed Division IA
Intermediate Large Coed Open
Intermediate Large Coed Division IA
Intermediate Large Coed Open
Intermediate Large Coed Division IA

Advanced Large Coed Junior College
Advanced Large Coed Junior College

Advanced Large Coed Open
Advanced Small Coed Division I1A
Advanced Large Coed Open
Advanced Small Coed Division I1A
Advanced Large Coed Open
Advanced Small Coed Division I1A
Advanced Large Coed Open
Advanced Small Coed Junior College
Advanced Large Coed IA
Advanced Small Coed Junior College
Advanced Large Coed IA
Advanced Small Coed Junior College
Advanced Large Coed IA
Advanced Small Coed Division |

Advanced Large Coed 1A

Advanced Small Coed Division |
Advanced Large Coed 1A

Advanced Small Coed Division |
Advanced Large Coed |

Advanced Small Coed Division |
Advanced Large Coed |

Advanced Small Coed Division |
Advanced All-Girl Division IA

Advanced Small Coed NAIA

Spectators will be guided out of the venue after performance.

SE§= NDA
PRACTICE Spectator
CHECK IN Line Up
7:53 AM 8:30 AM
7:53 AM 8:34 AM
7:53 AM 8:38 AM
8:05 AM 8:42 AM
8:05 AM 8:46 AM
8:05 AM 8:50 AM
8:17 AM 8:54 AM
8:17 AM 8:58 AM
8:17 AM 9:02 AM
8:29 AM 9:06 AM
8:29 AM 9:10 AM
8:29 AM 9:14 AM
8:41 AM 9:18 AM
8:41 AM 9:22 AM
8:41 AM 9:26 AM
8:53 AM 9:30 AM
8:53 AM 9:34 AM
8:53 AM 9:38 AM
9:05 AM 9:42 AM
9:05 AM 9:46 AM
9:05 AM 9:50 AM
9:17 AM 9:54 AM
9:17 AM 9:58 AM
9:17 AM 10:02 AM
9:29 AM 10:06 AM
9:29 AM 10:10 AM
9:29 AM 10:14 AM
9:41 AM 10:18 AM
9:41 AM 10:22 AM
9:41 AM 10:26 AM
9:53 AM 10:30 AM
9:53 AM 10:34 AM
9:53 AM 10:38 AM
10:05 AM 10:42 AM
10:05 AM 10:46 AM
10:05 AM 10:50 AM
10:17 AM 10:54 AM
10:17 AM 10:58 AM
10:17 AM 11:02 AM
11:17 AM 11:54 AM
11:17 AM 11:58 AM
11:17 AM 12:02 PM
11:29 AM 12:06 PM
11:29 AM 12:10 PM
11:29 AM 12:14 PM
11:41 AM 12:18 PM
11:41 AM 12:22 PM
11:41 AM 12:26 PM
11:53 AM 12:30 PM
11:53 AM 12:34 PM
11:53 AM 12:38 PM
12:05 PM 12:42 PM
12:05 PM 12:46 PM
12:05 PM 12:50 PM
12:17 PM 12:54 PM
12:17 PM 12:58 PM
12:17 PM 1:02 PM
12:41 PM 1:18 PM
12:41 PM 1:22 PM
12:41 PM 1:26 PM
12:53 PM 1:30 PM
12:53 PM 1:34 PM
12:53 PM 1:38 PM
1:05 PM 1:42 PM
1:05PM 1:46 PM
1:05 PM 1:50 PM
1:17 PM 1:54 PM



PERFORM Mask Required for Entry — No Exceptions PRACTICE Spectator

TIME DAY VENUE TEAM CITY STATE DIVISION CHECK IN Line Up
2:28PM  Thursday Band Shell University of Louisville Louisville KY Advanced All-Girl Division IA ~ 1:17 PM 1:58 PM
2:32PM  Thursday Band Shell Ottawa University Ottawa KS Advanced Small Coed NAIA 1:17 PM 2:.02PM

BREAK
2:48PM  Thursday Band Shell University of South Carolina - Columbia Columbia SC Advanced All-Girl Division IA ~ 1:41 PM 2:18 PM
2:52PM  Thursday Band Shell Tarleton State University Stephenville X Advanced Small Coed Open 1:41 PM 2:22PM
2:56 PM  Thursday Band Shell Oklahoma State University Stillwater OK Advanced All-Girl Division A~ 1:41 PM 2:26 PM
3:00PM  Thursday Band Shell Gannon University Erie PA Advanced Small Coed Open 1:53 PM 2:30 PM
3:04PM  Thursday Band Shell lowa State University Ames IA Advanced All-Girl Division IA  1:53 PM 2:34 PM
3:08PM  Thursday Band Shell Lindenwood University Saint Charles MO  Advanced Small Coed Open 1:53 PM 2:38 PM
3:12PM  Thursday Band Shell Sam Houston State University Huntsville X Advanced All-Girl Division |~ 2:05 PM 2:42PM
3:16PM  Thursday Band Shell Limestone University Gaffney SC Advanced Small Coed Open 2:05 PM 2:46 PM
3:20PM  Thursday Band Shell Utah Valley University Orem ut Advanced All-Girl Division |~ 2:05 PM 2:50 PM
3:24PM  Thursday Band Shell Bryant University Smithfield RI Game Day Division | 2:17 PM 2:54 PM
3:28PM  Thursday Band Shell OPEN 2:17PM 2:58 PM
3:32PM  Thursday Band Shell Jacksonville University Jacksonville FL Game Day Division | 2:17 PM 3:02 PM
3:36 PM  Thursday Band Shell Davenport University Grand Rapids M Advanced All-Girl Division Il 2:29 PM 3:06 PM
3:40PM  Thursday Band Shell Niagara University Niagara Falls NY Game Day Division | 2:29 PM 3110 PM
3:44PM  Thursday Band Shell Oklahoma Baptist University Shawnee OK Advanced All-Girl Division Il 2:29 PM 314 PM
3:48PM  Thursday Band Shell Southern Methodist University Dallas X Game Day Division | 2:41 PM 3118 PM
3:52PM  Thursday Band Shell OPEN 2:41PM 3:22PM
3:56PM  Thursday Band Shell University of West Florida Pensacola FL Game Day Open 2:41 PM 3:26 PM
4:00PM  Thursday Band Shell Brenau University Gainesville GA Advanced All-Girl Division Il 2:53 PM 3:30 PM
4:04PM  Thursday Band Shell Lenoir-Rhyne University Hickory NC Game Day Open 2:53 PM 3:34 PM
4:08 PM  Thursday Band Shell Alma College Alma M Advanced All-Girl Division Il 2:53 PM 3:38 PM
4:12PM  Thursday Band Shell Gannon University Erie PA Game Day Open 3:05 PM 3:42 PM
416 PM  Thursday Band Shell Elmira College Elmira NY Advanced All-Girl Division Il 3:05 PM 3:46 PM
4:20PM  Thursday Band Shell Central College Pella IA Game Day Open 3:05 PM 3:50 PM

END OF COMPETITION THURSDAY

Updated:4/7/2021-9:47 AM Spectators will be guided out of the venue after performance.





