

The 2021 NCA Collegiate National Championship - CHEER - THURSDAY



Charles								VARBITY SPIRIT BRANDS
	DEDEODM		Mask Poquired for Entry	- No Excontio	nc		DRACTION	Cu a statan
	PERFORM		Mask Required for Entry			511/(2) 011	PRACTICE	Spectator
TIME	DAY	VENUE	TEAM	CITY	STATE	DIVISION	CHECK IN	Line Up
0.00 AM	Thursday	Dand Chall	Caring Hill Callage	Mahila	A 1	Intermediate Small Cood Open	7.52 444	0.20 AM
9:00 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Spring Hill College	Mobile	AL	Intermediate Small Coed Open	7:53 AM	8:30 AM
9:04 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Lubbock Christian University	Lubbock	TX	Intermediate All-Girl Open	7:53 AM	8:34 AM
9:08 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	King University	Bristol	TN	Intermediate Small Coed Open	7:53 AM	8:38 AM
9:12 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Valdosta State University	Valdosta	GA	Intermediate All-Girl Open	8:05 AM	8:42 AM
9:16 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Rogers State University	Claremore	OK	Intermediate Small Coed Open	8:05 AM	8:46 AM
9:20 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Olivet College	Olivet	MI	Intermediate All-Girl Open	8:05 AM	8:50 AM
9:24 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Pratt Community College	Pratt	KS	Intermediate Small Coed Open	8:17 AM	8:54 AM
9:28 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Dallas Baptist University	Dallas	ТΧ	Intermediate All-Girl Open	8:17 AM	8:58 AM
9:32 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Southern Arkansas University	Magnolia	AR	Intermediate Small Coed Open	8:17 AM	9:02 AM
9:36 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Oklahoma Baptist University	Shawnee	OK	Intermediate All-Girl Open	8:29 AM	9:06 AM
9:40 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Texas at Tyler	Tyler	TX	Intermediate Small Coed Open	8:29 AM	9:10 AM
				•				
9:44 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Texas Wesleyan University	Fort Worth	ТХ	Intermediate All-Girl NAIA	8:29 AM	9:14 AM
9:48 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Lewis University	Romeoville	IL av	Intermediate Small Coed Open	8:41 AM	9:18 AM
9:52 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Southwestern Christian University	Bethany	OK	Intermediate All-Girl NAIA	8:41 AM	9:22 AM
9:56 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Lindenwood University	Saint Charles	MO	Intermediate Small Coed Open	8:41 AM	9:26 AM
10:00 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Northern Illinois University	DeKalb	IL	Intermediate All-Girl Division I	8:53 AM	9:30 AM
10:04 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Texas at Dallas	Richardson	ΤX	Intermediate Small Coed Open	8:53 AM	9:34 AM
10:08 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Bellarmine University	Louisville	KY	Intermediate All-Girl Division I	8:53 AM	9:38 AM
10:12 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	College of Charleston	Charleston	SC	Intermediate Small Coed Division I	9:05 AM	9:42 AM
10:12 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Kennesaw State University	Kennesaw	GA	Intermediate All-Girl Division I	9:05 AM	9:46 AM
10:20 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	DePaul University		IL	Intermediate Small Coed Division I	9:05 AM 9:05 AM	9:50 AM
				Chicago				
10:24 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Presbyterian College	Clinton	SC	Intermediate All-Girl Division I	9:17 AM	9:54 AM
10:28 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Southern University and A&M College	Baton Rouge	LA	Intermediate Small Coed Division I		9:58 AM
10:32 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Stephen F Austin State University	Nacagdoches	ΤX	Intermediate All-Girl Division I	9:17 AM	10:02 AM
10:36 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Central Florida - Knights Cheer	Orlando	FL	Intermediate Small Coed Division IA	9:29 AM	10:06 AM
10:40 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Texas A&M University	College Station	ΤX	Intermediate All-Girl Division IA	9:29 AM	10:10 AM
10:44 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Eastern Michigan University	Ypsilanti	MI	Intermediate Small Coed Division IA	9:29 AM	10:14 AM
10:48 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Clemson Club Cheer	Clemson	SC	Intermediate All-Girl Division IA	9:41 AM	10:18 AM
10:52 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Coastal Carolina University	Conway	SC	Intermediate Small Coed Division IA	9:41 AM	10:22 AM
10:56 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Florida Competitive Cheer	Gainesville	FL	Intermediate All-Girl Division IA	9:41 AM	10:26 AM
	,				NC			
11:00 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	East Carolina University	Greenville		Intermediate Large Coed Division IA	9:53 AM	10:30 AM
11:04 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Georgia Southern University	Statesboro	GA	Intermediate All-Girl Division IA	9:53 AM	10:34 AM
11:08 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Georgia Southern University	Statesboro	GA	Intermediate Large Coed Division IA		10:38 AM
11:12 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Tyler Junior College	Tyler	ΤX	Intermediate Large Coed Open	10:05 AM	10:42 AM
11:16 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Missouri	Columbia	MO	Intermediate Large Coed Division IA	10:05 AM	10:46 AM
11:20 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Arkansas Fort Smith	Fort Smith	AR	Intermediate Large Coed Open	10:05 AM	10:50 AM
11:24 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	New Mexico State University	Las Cruces	NM	Intermediate Large Coed Division IA	10:17 AM	10:54 AM
11:28 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Iowa Central Community College	Fort Dodge	IA	Intermediate Large Coed Open	10:17 AM	10:58 AM
11:32 AM	Thursday	Band Shell	Iowa State University	Ames	IA	Intermediate Large Coed Division IA	10:17 AM	11:02 AM
	, ,		LUNCH BREAK					
12:24 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Trinity Valley Community College	Athens	ТΧ	Advanced Large Coed Junior College	11:17 AM	11:54 AM
12:24 PM	,	Band Shell	OPEN	Allens	IA	Advanced Large Obed Julior Obliege	11:17 AM	11:58 AM
	Thursday			Comisono	τv	Advanced Large Cood Junier Callege		
12:32 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Navarro College	Corsicana	ТΧ	Advanced Large Coed Junior College	11:17 AM	12:02 PM
12:36 PM	Thursday						11:29 AM	12:06 PM
12:40 PM	Thursday		Columbus State University	Columbus	GA	Advanced Large Coed Open		12:10 PM
12:44 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Arkansas State University	Jonesboro	AR	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:29 AM	12:14 PM
12:48 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Young Harris College	Young Harris	GA	Advanced Large Coed Open	11:41 AM	12:18 PM
12:52 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Louisville	Louisville	KY	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:41 AM	12:22 PM
12:56 PM	Thursday	Band Shell		Saint Charles	MO	Advanced Large Coed Open	11:41 AM	12:26 PM
1:00 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	,	Conway	SC	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:53 AM	12:30 PM
1:04 PM	Thursday	Band Shell		Bethany	OK	Advanced Large Coed Open	11:53 AM	12:34 PM
1:04 PM	Thursday		Dodge City Community College	Dodge City	KS	Advanced Small Coed Junior College	11:53 AM	12:34 PM
						•		
1:12 PM	Thursday	Band Shell		Lubbock	TX	Advanced Large Coed IA	12:05 PM	12:42 PM
1:16 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Connors State College	Warner	OK	Advanced Small Coed Junior College	12:05 PM	12:46 PM
1:20 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Louisville	Louisville	KY	Advanced Large Coed IA	12:05 PM	12:50 PM
1:24 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Blinn College	Brenham	ΤX	Advanced Small Coed Junior College	12:17 PM	12:54 PM
1:28 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	New Mexico State University	Las Cruces	NM	Advanced Large Coed IA	12:17 PM	12:58 PM
1:32 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Central Arkansas	Conway	AR	Advanced Small Coed Division I	12:17 PM	1:02 PM
	- 7		BREAK	,				
1:48 PM	Thursday	Band Shell		Columbia	SC	Advanced Large Coed IA	12:41 PM	1:18 PM
1:52 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	-	Kennesaw	GA	Advanced Small Coed Division I	12:41 PM	1:22 PM
1:56 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	, ,	Stillwater	OK	Advanced Large Coed IA		1:26 PM
2:00 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	-	Jacksonville	FL	Advanced Small Coed Division I	12:53 PM	1:30 PM
2:04 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Sam Houston State University	Huntsville	ΤX	Advanced Large Coed I	12:53 PM	1:34 PM
2:08 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Texas at Arlington	Arlington	ΤX	Advanced Small Coed Division I	12:53 PM	1:38 PM
2:12 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Weber State University	Ogden	UT	Advanced Large Coed I	1:05 PM	1:42 PM
2:16 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Stephen F Austin State University	Nacagdoches	ТΧ	Advanced Small Coed Division I	1:05 PM	1:46 PM
2:20 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Missouri	Columbia	MO	Advanced All-Girl Division IA	1:05 PM	1:50 PM
2:24 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Central Methodist University	Fayette	MO	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	1:17 PM	1:54 PM
2.27 I'IVI	marsuay		Contra moundat Onversity	, ayous	W/O		1.17 I WI	1.J4 F IVI

	PERFORM		Mask Required for Entry – No Exceptions					Spectator
TIME	DAY	VENUE	TEAM	CITY	STATE	DIVISION	CHECK IN	Line Up
2:28 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of Louisville	Louisville	KY	Advanced All-Girl Division IA	1:17 PM	1:58 PM
2:32 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Ottawa University BREAK	Ottawa	KS	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	1:17 PM	2:02 PM
2:48 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of South Carolina - Columbia	Columbia	SC	Advanced All-Girl Division IA	1:41 PM	2:18 PM
2:52 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Tarleton State University	Stephenville	TX	Advanced Small Coed Open	1:41 PM	2:22 PM
2:56 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Oklahoma State University	Stillwater	OK	Advanced All-Girl Division IA	1:41 PM	2:26 PM
3:00 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Gannon University	Erie	PA	Advanced Small Coed Open	1:53 PM	2:30 PM
3:04 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Iowa State University	Ames	IA	Advanced All-Girl Division IA	1:53 PM	2:34 PM
3:08 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Lindenwood University	Saint Charles	MO	Advanced Small Coed Open	1:53 PM	2:38 PM
3:12 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Sam Houston State University	Huntsville	TX	Advanced All-Girl Division I	2:05 PM	2:42 PM
3:16 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Limestone University	Gaffney	SC	Advanced Small Coed Open	2:05 PM	2:46 PM
3:20 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Utah Valley University	Orem	UT	Advanced All-Girl Division I	2:05 PM	2:50 PM
3:24 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Bryant University	Smithfield	RI	Game Day Division I	2:17 PM	2:54 PM
3:28 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	OPEN				2:17 PM	2:58 PM
3:32 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Jacksonville University	Jacksonville	FL	Game Day Division I	2:17 PM	3:02 PM
3:36 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Davenport University	Grand Rapids	MI	Advanced All-Girl Division II	2:29 PM	3:06 PM
3:40 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Niagara University	Niagara Falls	NY	Game Day Division I	2:29 PM	3:10 PM
3:44 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Oklahoma Baptist University	Shawnee	OK	Advanced All-Girl Division II	2:29 PM	3:14 PM
3:48 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Southern Methodist University	Dallas	TX	Game Day Division I	2:41 PM	3:18 PM
3:52 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	OPEN				2:41 PM	3:22 PM
3:56 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	University of West Florida	Pensacola	FL	Game Day Open	2:41 PM	3:26 PM
4:00 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Brenau University	Gainesville	GA	Advanced All-Girl Division III	2:53 PM	3:30 PM
4:04 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Lenoir-Rhyne University	Hickory	NC	Game Day Open	2:53 PM	3:34 PM
4:08 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Alma College	Alma	MI	Advanced All-Girl Division III	2:53 PM	3:38 PM
4:12 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Gannon University	Erie	PA	Game Day Open	3:05 PM	3:42 PM
4:16 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Elmira College	Elmira	NY	Advanced All-Girl Division III	3:05 PM	3:46 PM
4:20 PM	Thursday	Band Shell	Central College END OF COMPETITION THURSDAY	Pella	IA	Game Day Open	3:05 PM	3:50 PM